THE DATASHEET OF
ADN2841ACPZ-32-RL7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Dual-Loop, 50 Mbps to 2.7 Gbps
Laser Diode Driver
Data Sheet ADN2841
Rev. C Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

ADN2841 Data Sheet
Rev. C | Page 16 of 16
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADN2841ACPZ-32 −40°C to +85°C 32-Lead LFCSP CP-32-7
ADN2841ACPZ-32-RL7 −40°C to +85°C 32-Lead LFCSP CP-32-7
ADN2841ACPZ-48 −40°C to +85°C 48-Lead LFCSP CP-48-4
ADN2841ACPZ-48-RL −40°C to +85°C 48-Lead LFCSP CP-48-4
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©2001–2017 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D02659–0–2/17(C)